
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:11 PM  7/27/2024  Page 1Needles SandSharks

Colorado River Finals - 7/27/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 66

 6 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hoyt, Delaney L 43  6 Needles Sandsharks

 2 Fulks, Savanna N 27  6 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Jones, Emma M 23  6 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Proctor, Emma 19  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 6 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Larson, Curren 38  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Diaz, Legend K 34  6 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Rickerl, Tanner 32  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Proctor, Wyatt 18  5 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 6 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hoyt, Delaney L 43  6 Needles Sandsharks

 2 Larson, Curren 38  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Diaz, Legend K 34  6 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Rickerl, Tanner 32  6 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 7-8 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Breaux, Journee L 36  8 Needles Sandsharks

 1 Goetz, Daphne C 36  7 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Harris, Ava 24  8 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Koerber, Paisley C 20  8 Needles Sandsharks

 7-8 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Miller, Deegan H 33  8 Needles Sandsharks

 2 Wallingford, Colstyn X 30  8 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Weaver, Kian 26  7 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Hooke, Holden 25  8 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 7-8 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Breaux, Journee L 36  8 Needles Sandsharks

 1 Goetz, Daphne C 36  7 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Miller, Deegan H 33  8 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Wallingford, Colstyn X 30  8 Needles Sandsharks

 9-10 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Goetz, Lacey E 45 10 Needles Sandsharks

 2 Hopkins, Journey D 32 10 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Jones, Justice C 29 10 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Thomas, Aislyn 15  9 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 9-10 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Weaver, Bradden 41 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
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 9-10 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 DeLeon, Layton P 29 10 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Weible, Ryan J 21 10 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Fenley, Ashton 19 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Goetz, Lacey E 45 10 Needles Sandsharks

 2 Weaver, Bradden 41 10 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Hopkins, Journey D 32 10 Needles Sandsharks

 4 DeLeon, Layton P 29 10 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Jones, Justice C 29 10 Needles Sandsharks

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rickerl, Skyler 45 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Dover, Teagan 32 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Weaver, Vienna 30 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Robinson, Kylie S 28 12 Needles Sandsharks

11-12 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Banluta, Eryx 45 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ

 2 Williams, Souldjer W 35 12 Needles Sandsharks

 3 Pletcher, Brayden A 30 12 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Clark, David 23 12 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rickerl, Skyler 45 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 1 Banluta, Eryx 45 11 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ

 3 Williams, Souldjer W 35 12 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Dover, Teagan 32 11 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

13-14 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Otterholt, Zoe 38 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Olivas, Gabby 37 13 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ

 3 Pena, Serenity 30 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Saleme, Luciana 19 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

13-14 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Fernandez, Garrett 43 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Vissers, Joel 35 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Pawlowski, Ayden 31 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Guerra, Dylan 24 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Fernandez, Garrett 43 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ
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13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Otterholt, Zoe 38 14 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Olivas, Gabby 37 13 Swim Neptune - Kingman-AZ

 4 Vissers, Joel 35 13 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

15-18 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Brisco, Marissa 43 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Hamilton, Emily 36 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Castillo, Makenna L 27. 50 17 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Castro, Esmeralda 19. 50 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

15-18 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Saleme, D'Angelo 36 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Fernandez, Christopher 33 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 3 Pletcher, Tanner S 32 17 Needles Sandsharks

 4 Gledhill, Gavin 26 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

15-18 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Brisco, Marissa 43 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Hamilton, Emily 36 17 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 2 Saleme, D'Angelo 36 18 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ

 4 Fernandez, Christopher 33 16 Bullhead City Barracudas-AZ


